ENTRIES

Nat SailNo. |First name Last name Gender |Birth date Division
AUT5 PURWITZER MARKUS MALE 24/02/1970|MASTER MEN
AUT 85 WINFRIED SMOLA MALE 05/11/1971|MASTER MEN
CRO 1 IVICA PODRUG MALE 17/04/1955|MASTER MEN
CRO 4 MLADEN BELAMARI¢ MALE 22/07/1982|MEN
CRO5 VLADAN DESNICA MALE 29/12/1971|MASTER MEN
CRO 18 SASA SVALINA MALE 24/08/1975|MASTER MEN
CRO 25 HRVOJE CIPCIC-BRAGADMALE 01/08/1970|MASTER MEN
CRO 51 URSKA KAVEIE DESNICAFEMALE 29/03/1976WOMEN
CRO 54 IVAN BELAMARI¢ MALE 16/11/1978|MASTER MEN
CRO 90 MATKO JOVANOQVIC MALE 15/08/1990|MEN
CRO 96 ANTE BERLENGI MALE 23/02/1984(MEN
CRO 133 MARKO SEKULI¢ MALE 20/11/1975|MASTER MEN
CRO 134 VEDRANA BRNCEIE FEMALE 13/04/1985|WOMEN
CRO 144 KATARINA PELIVAN FEMALE 03/09/1985(WOMEN
CRO 310 IVE TROJANOVIE  |[MALE 12/01/1999|YOUTH MEN
CRO 313 DARKO ANTUNOVIE MALE 26/06/1982|MEN
CRO 315 MARKO ZIDIé MALE 14/06/1997[YOUTH MEN
CRO 401 ENRICO MAROTTI MALE 30/04/1991|MEN
CRO 751 LUKA MRATOVIC MALE 07/04/1987|MEN
CRO 991 PALMA CARGO FEMALE 15/05/2000[WOMEN
CRO 1406 DARIO BOBAN MALE 14/06/1980|MASTER MEN
ESP2 MARIA ANDRES FEMALE WOMEN
EST 14 ANNIKA VALKNA FEMALE 30/08/1991|WOMEN
EST 24 JOHN KAJU MALE 19/05/1991|MEN

FIN 13 MARIANNE RAUTELIN FEMALE 01/11/1967|WOMEN
FRA 47 CéCILE DECOURT FEMALE 04/05/1989|WOMEN
FRA 60 POSTEC TAINA FEMALE 14/12/2000(WOMEN
FRA 159 THOMAS MERCEUR MALE 13/07/1997[YOUTH MEN
FRA 181 HUNTER MARINE FEMALE 29/05/1992|WOMEN
FRA 312 SIMONET MARIE-EUGENIHFEMALE 12/08/1997|WOMEN
FRA 498 BASILE JACQUIN MALE 31/07/1998|YOUTH MEN
FRA 551 GUILBAUD MAELLE FEMALE 13/07/1996|WOMEN
FRA 582 GODON LISA FEMALE 30/07/1998|WOMEN
FRA730 YOANN FLEURY MALE 01/12/1982|MEN
FRA 848 DAMIEN ARNOUX MALE 23/06/1996[YOUTH MEN
FRA 945 PIERRE MACQUAERT [MALE 12/10/1998[YOUTH MEN
FRA 985 TUESDAY-LOU |JUDD FEMALE 11/08/1999|WOMEN
FRA 1208 LILOU GRANIER FEMALE 12/08/2000WOMEN
FRA 2391 MARINE MARMEY FEMALE 23/09/2000(WOMEN
GBR 284 KACPER WOZNIAK MALE 05/11/1996(MEN
GBR 360 ANDY BROWN MALE 13/07/1999|YOUTH MEN
GBR 427 LEIGH KINGABY MALE 19811228|MEN
GBR 659 JAMES DINSMORE MALE 01/06/1975|MASTER MEN




GBR 9997
GER1
GER 11
GER 18
GRE1
GRE®6
GRE 71
GRE 100
GRE 192
HUN 99
ITA 81
ITA353
ITA415
ITA912
ITA 5084
LTU 1001
PER 8
PER 20
POL7
POL S
POL 42
SLO2
SLOS
SLO 11
SLO 72

SRB1
Sul 27
SuUI33
SuUl 76

SWE 113

TUR 33

TUR 753

JENNA
VINCENT
FLORIAN
JULIEN
PHILIP
VASILEIOS
JOHN

Z0IS
ALEXANDROS
GABOR
LEONARDO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
KAROLIS
SIMON
ALESSIO
MAJA

JAN

MICHAt

JANI

STOJAN

LIAM

LUKA MARTIN

LEONID
JAN
KELVIN
FABIAN
AXEL
LENA
NIMET

GIBSON
LANGER
BANDEL
POCKRANDT
ADAMIDIS
KRETSIS
PAPASPIROU
THEOCHARIS
POUPALOS
VARGA
VIVALDI
SCAGLIOLA
BEGALLI
ALESSANDRO
LONCRINI
SIPAVICIUS
SOUSA
BOTTERI
DZIARNOWSKA
KLIMASZYK
POLAK
LOVRIC
VIDAKIVIC
OREL

LICAN

JUDIN
ORSATTI
DAUWALDER
SCHENK
ROSéEN
ERDIL
TULUMEN

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

21/08/1997( WOMEN

18/05/1986|MEN
24/12/1987|MEN

18/08/1998
16/05/1966
14/02/1966
13/02/1971
26/06/1972
23/03/1977
01/11/1983
16/02/1983
28/09/2000
12/07/1966
17/09/1995
27/08/1992
14/01/1986
25/03/2000
15/08/1998
07/08/1990
14/06/1995
12/08/2002
14/12/1996
13/11/1967
29/11/2000
15/11/2000

12/09/1965
26/05/1995
12/07/1997
15/03/1991
12/05/1995
28/02/1989
24/02/1989

YOUTH MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN
MEN

MEN

YOUTH MEN
MASTER MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN

YOUTH MEN
YOUTH MEN
VWOMEN

MEN

YOUTH MEN
MEN
GRANDMASTER
YOUTH MEN
YOUTH MEN

GRANDMASTER
MEN

YOUTH MEN
MEN

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN



